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Anil Kaul

From: Bibhu Pal <bibhu.pal@market-xcel.com>
Sent: 18 May 2023 20:56
To: debasis.dutta@market-xcel.com
Cc: anilkaul@market-xcel.com
Subject: FW: Maradona_23-005596-01_ Final Field Kit(Y100)_V1
Attachments: Maradona_23-005596-01_Questionnaire(Y100)_V5.docx; Maradona_23-005596-01_ 

AP (Y100) series_V1.xlsx

FYR. 
 
It is 3 Ad hoc Study, Almost all are same . 
 
 
 
Thanks & Regards 

Bibhu Prasad Pal 
 

 
Market Xcel Data Matrix Pvt. Ltd. 
Direct Line: +91 11 42343515 / Mobile: +91 8882059646 
https://www.market-xcel.com/ 

 
 

From: Subhash Singh <Subhash.Singh@ipsos.com>  
Sent: Thursday, May 18, 2023 3:57 PM 
To: Jai Prakash <Jai.Prakash@ipsos.com> 
Cc: Ram Mathur <Ram.Mathur@ipsos.com>; Pooja Rathore <Pooja.Rathore@ipsos.com>; Dipesh Jain 
<Dipesh.Jain@ipsos.com>; Monika Pundir <Monika.Pundir@ipsos.com>; Bibhu Pal <bibhu.pal@market-xcel.com>; 
Ajay Jain <Ajay.Jain@ipsos.com>; Arsalan     Firdausi <Arsalan.Firdausi@ipsos.com>; Vishakha More 
<Vishakha.More@ipsos.com>; Nutan Rane <Nutan.Rane@ipsos.com>; Shyamakant Thakur 
<Shyamakant.Thakur@ipsos.com>; anilkaul@market-xcel.com 
Subject: RE: Maradona_23-005596-01_ Final Field Kit(Y100)_V1 
 
Hi JP  
Thanks for study material. 
We have outsourced the study to Market Xcel and Bibhu will be spoc of the study.  
  
Ajay will be internal DP for this project, please follow below all points. 
 
1. Analysis plan briefing call 
2. Final Sample confirmation 
3. Final tables delivery confirmation 
4. DP checklist 
5. PTS Sheet 


